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000053355 Right-of-Way Acce 06/11/2025

34075 SFR 766 05/18/2016

2023HX Base Yr

1295 SW STEEDLEY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,648 125.0750 140.08 370,932 2016 2016 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2450

BAS 2,450 100 2,450 312,308

FCP 400 25 100 12,747

FOP 20 30 6 764

FOP 145 30 44 5,609

FOP 160 30 48 6,119

3,175 2,648 337,548

BAS= W16 S7 W13 FOP= N4 W16 S10 E16 N6$ S6 W16 N6 W16 S30 E11
S5 E10 FOP= S5 E17 N5 W7 N6 W10 S6$ N6 E10 S6 E7 S18 E23 N15
FOP=  E4 FCP=  S15 E20 N20 W20 S5$ S5 W4 N5$ N45$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,000

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 4,000

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

9 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 780.00 UT 20.00 20.00 100 2022 2021 100 15,600

24,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.24 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 52,400


